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| Date | Designation | Local | QU/ON | Competition Contact Name Phone
‘ Cindy Ishoy OADG Clinic
Apr 27-28 — N/A OoN Oakhurst Farm Peggy McQuaid 613-831-2692
For more info. see Clinics page.
| Date | Designation | Local | QC/ON | Competition | Contact Name | Phone
[Sun May 5 [ESD Schooling [ Y | ON [Spiritwood Schooling [Toanna MacDonald |613-489-3262
|Sun May 12 [Gold | v | oN |[cCentaur [Shirley Guertin 613-835-2237
[Sun May 12 [ESD Schooling [ Y | ON |Heroncrest [Diana Bayer 613-283-8084
[Sun May 19 [ESDSchooling [ Y | ON |Starlit Farm |Lise Clark |613-838-3036
|sun May 26 [itver | v || oN [Spiritwood [foanna MacDonald [613-480-3262
| Date | Designation | Local | QUC/ON | Competition | Contact Name | Phone
[Sat June 1 [ESD Schooling [ Y || ON [Oakhurst [Mark Nelson 613-227-0784
Rainbow Rifﬂ_e
Sat June 8-0 Silver / Gold Y on [ouzelist = - Steve Curtis & 613-821-2030
Silver Entry Form Linda Malthy
Gold Entry Form =
Sat June 15 ESD Schooling Y ON ;ﬁ::hcé:l;:;tz;zz’f SHOW |~ stine Peck 613-248-0018
|511n June 23 |Silver | Y | ON Dewmont Farms |Heather Smpper |6 13-253-1227
|sun June 30 [ESDSchooling [ Y | ON [Spiritwood [Toanna MacDonald |613-480-3262
| Date | Designation | Local | QC/ON | Competition | Contact Name | Phone
Rainbow RE ge
Sat July 6-7 Sitver / Gold Y ON M ) - Steve Curtls & 613-821-2030
Silver Entry Form Linda Maltby
Gold Entry Form L
|Sun July 14 [ESDSchooling [ Y || ON |Heroncrest Diana Bayer [613-283-8084
|Sun July 28 [ESDSchooling [ Y | ON |[Spiritwood Schooling [Toanna MacDonald |613-480-3262
| Date | Designation | Local | QC/ON | Competition | Contact Name | Phone
[Sun Aug 4 [Gold [ Y | ON |Centaur [Shirley Guertin |613-835-2237
[Sun Aug 11 [sitver | v || oN [spiritwood [foanna MacDonald [613-480-3262
lsat Aug. 17 [ESDSchooling | Y | ON |Oakhurst [Mark Nelson [613-227-0784
SLOV Regional Pony Club
Sun Aug. 25 ESD Schooling Y OoN Dressage Fundraiser Show Diana Bayer 613-283-8084
Heroncrest
| Date | Designation | Local | QC/ON | Competition | Contact Name | Phone
|Sun Sept 1 [ESDSchooting | Y | oON [Spiritwood [foanna MacDonald [613-480-3262
Sun Sept 15 Silver Y ON g;;‘j ‘;}31;”“’1“]“” : iﬁ’i‘; i::lt:;‘& 613-821-2030
Sun Sept 22 ESD Schooling Y OoN Preston Rosedale Carolyn Rathwell g} ;gz:g:!};
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